

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK PROJECT No. 2018-34
Country Club Drive Pavement Rehabilitation
Bids opened Thursday, February 18, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Ghilotti Construction Company		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.		Radius Earthwork, Inc.		Team Ghilotti, Inc.		Argonaut Constructors		Ghilotti Brothers, Inc.		Granite Construction Company	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 71,333.00	\$ 71,333.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 44,579.00	\$ 44,579.00	\$ 95,500.00	\$ 95,500.00
2	Project Identification Sign	2	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 36,479.00	\$ 36,479.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 58,453.08	\$ 58,453.08	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 103,062.00	\$ 103,062.00
4	Adjust City Facility Box to Grade	15	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 639.00	\$ 9,585.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 4,605.00
5	Adjust Comcast Utility Box to Grade	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 307.00
6	Adjust Water Valve Box to Grade	9	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 567.00	\$ 5,103.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 1,166.00	\$ 10,494.00
7	Adjust Monument Frame I & Cover to Grade	6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 567.00	\$ 3,402.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 1,166.00	\$ 6,996.00
8	Remove and Replace Sewer Manhole Grade Rings, Frame, & Cover	12	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 36,840.00
9	Adjust Cleanout Frame & Cover to Grade	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 567.00	\$ 567.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 3,070.00
10	Relocate Roadside Sign	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
11	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete, 2" Depth	2,207	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,035.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,035.00	\$ 8.92	\$ 19,686.44	\$ 5.50	\$ 12,138.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,242.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 12,138.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,242.00
12	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete, 3.7" Depth	16,906	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 50,718.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 76,077.00	\$ 6.36	\$ 107,522.16	\$ 4.20	\$ 71,005.20	\$ 5.25	\$ 88,756.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 80,303.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 84,530.00
13	Digout Repair	78	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 13,260.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 9,672.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 8,346.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 12,792.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,290.00
14	Pavement Reinforcing Fabric (Glasgrid TF)	16,906	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 169,060.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 169,060.00	\$ 13.04	\$ 220,454.24	\$ 10.12	\$ 171,088.72	\$ 11.50	\$ 194,419.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 169,060.00	\$ 9.27	\$ 156,718.62
15	Asphalt Concrete	3,771	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 452,520.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 490,230.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 494,001.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 395,955.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 512,856.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 486,459.00	\$ 123.50	\$ 465,718.50
16	Minor Concrete, Sidewalk	1,416	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 56,640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 22.24	\$ 31,491.84	\$ 32.50	\$ 46,020.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 22,656.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 39,648.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 60,888.00
17	Minor Concrete, Curb and Gutter	524	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 78,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 78,600.00	\$ 57.25	\$ 29,999.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 58,164.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 26,724.00	\$ 127.50	\$ 66,810.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 42,444.00
18	Minor Concrete, Curb Ramps	1,132	SF	\$ 55.00	\$ 62,260.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 54,336.00	\$ 38.86	\$ 43,989.52	\$ 68.00	\$ 76,976.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 64,524.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 47,544.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 38,488.00
19	Minor Concrete, Vertical Curb	130	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 76.92	\$ 9,999.60	\$ 130.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,470.00
20	Minor Concrete, Mow Strip	6,152	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 135,344.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 135,344.00	\$ 19.13	\$ 117,687.76	\$ 33.50	\$ 206,092.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 184,560.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 239,928.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 86,128.00
21	Decorative Rock	273	SF	\$ 65.00	\$ 17,745.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 14,469.00	\$ 42.85	\$ 11,698.05	\$ 37.50	\$ 10,237.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 12,558.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,920.00
22	Remove and Replace Chain Link Fence	32	LF	\$ 234.25	\$ 7,496.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 234.25	\$ 7,496.00	\$ 234.25	\$ 7,496.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 7,520.00
23	12" White Crosswalk - Thermoplastic	1,189	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 5,647.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,945.00
24	Pavement Markings - Thermoplastic	473	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,784.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,365.00
25	Median Island Treatment	7	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00
26	Blue, Two-way Retroreflective Pavement Markers	17	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 425.00
27	Left Edge Retroreflective Pavement Markers	260	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 910.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,340.00
28	Roadside Sign, R1-5L	2	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
29	Roadside Sign, R1-1	4	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
TOTAL COST				\$ 1,226,806.00	\$ 1,238,238.00	\$ 1,258,797.36	\$ 1,277,141.00	\$ 1,316,700.50	\$ 1,327,488.00	\$ 1,252,056.12							